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Copying of this document and giving it fo olhers and the use or communication of the contents thereof, ore forbidden without express

autharity. Contravention of this restriction will constitufe an evident abuse and result in a ligbility 1o the payment of damages. All rights
are reserved in the event of the gront of patent or registration of a ufility model or design. This document is the subject of copyright.

Non e permesso consegnare o ferzi o riprodurre guesto documenta, ne utilizzorne i conferuto o renderla comungue nate a ferzi
senza autorizzazione esplicita. Ogni infrazione costifuirg un evidente dbuse e comportera 1l risor cimento del danni subifi.

E'foffa riserva di futti i diritti derivonti do brevett o medell.
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1

CAN LOW (1SO 11898)
CAN LOW (15O 11898)

CAN LOW (1SO 11898)
CAN LOW (IS0 11898)

autarisation expresse. Toub manquement o cefte regle constitue un abus evident of expose son autelr qu versement de dommoges et

interets. Tous droits de propriete industrielle reserves, notomment en matiere de brevets et de modeles.
nicht ausdruecklich zugestanden. Zuwiderhandlungen stellen einen offensichtlichen Missbrauch dar und verpflichten zu Schadenersafz.

Toute Communication ou reproduction de ce document, toute exploifotion ou communicotion de son confenu sont interdiles, souf
Alle Rechte fuer den Fall der Patentertellung ocer Gebrauchsmuster-Einfragung vorbehalten.

Weitergobe sowie Vervielfoelligung dieser Unterlage, Verwerfung und Mitteilung ihres Inhalts nicht gestattef, soweit
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VOLTAGE:

SPANNUNG: 10 V ...
TENSION:

TENSIONE:

DEGREE OF PROTECTION:

30V

SCHUTZART: IP 6KeK 1P 6K9K 1SO 20653 (2006-08)

DEGRE DE PROTECTION:
GRADO DI PROTEZIONE:

TORQUE FOR MOUNTING SCREW:
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ANZUGSMOMENT FUER BEFESTIGUNGSSCHRAUBE :
COUPLE DE SERRAGE DE FIXATION (VIS):
COPPIA DI SERRAGGIO PER FISSAGGIO (VITE):

DATE OF MANUFACTURE:
*% HERSTELLDATUM:
j DATE DE FABRICATION:
DATA DI FABRICAZIONE:
INSTALLATION POSITION:
EINBAULAGE

POSITION D'INSTALLATION:
POSIZIONE DI MONTAGGIO:;
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MOUNTING SURFACE FREE FROM HOLES "/~ 0.5
¥x% MONTAGEFLAECHE OHNE LOFCHER

SURFACE DE FIXATION EXEMPT DE TROUS

SUPERFICIE DI FISSAGGIO SENZA FORI

OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
BETRIEBSTEMPERATUR:
TEMPERATURE D'UTILISATION:
TEMPERATURA D'ESERCIZIO:

DISPLAY OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
DISPLAY-BETRIEBSTEMPERATUR:
TEMPERATURE D'UTILISATION D’ECRAN:
TEMPERATURA D'ESERCIZIO DEL RIVELATORE:

SHORT TERM RESISTANCE TO HEAT:
KURZZEITIGE WAERMEBESTAENDIGKEIT:
RESISTANCE THERMIQUE TEMPORAIRE:
RESISTANZA TERMICA PER BREVE PERIODO:

STORAGE TEMPERATURE:
LAGERTEMPERATUR:

TEMPERATURE DE STOCKAGE:
TEMPERATURA DI IMMAGAZZINAMENTO:

FURTHER TECHNICAL DATA SEE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
WEITERE TECHNISCHE DATEN SIEHE PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATION
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-40°C ... +65°C

-20°C ...

+65°C

MAX. 85°C - 1h

-20°C ...
5°C ...

+30°C - 2 YEARS
+35°C - 15 YEARS

2 NOT APPLIED NON UTILISE D POUR AUTRES DONNEES TECHNIQUES VOIR SPECIFICATION DU PRODUIT
NICHT VERWENDET NON UTILIZZATO PER ULTERIORI DATI TECNICI VEDERE SPECIFICA DI PRODOTTO
3 GROUND MASSE
MASSE MASSA General Specification:  JED-334-1 , Size 150 14405 LFP Copyright WABCO®
4 WHEEL SPEED SENSORS CAPTEURS DE VITESSE DE ROUE (D) [ T WABLCO
RADDREHZAHL-SENSOREN SENSORI DI VELOCITA RUOTA Doc._Gode: o To SoE0a A Tering | MART BOARD
5 WHEEL SPEED SENSORS CAPTEURS DE VITESSE DE ROUE e i SMART BOARD
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6 CAN HIGH (1SO 11898) CAN HIGH (1SO 11898) (D) T <2 SIGNIFICANT CHARACTERISTICS ACCORDING TO: DP-O7-05/GROUP [ o |12 50 |« 180 < 400 - 400 B s - I _
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